Permit Type
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City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

4/1/2013 to 4/30/2013

*

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

ADULT FAMILY HOME INSPECTION FOR WABO

ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER
CHANGE OF USE

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL ADDITION

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF

COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

DECK

DEMOLITION

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL
GARAGE CONVERSION TO RESIDENTIAL USE

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION
HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MINOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
MULTI-FAMILY RE-ROOF
NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING
NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
PLUMBING

PRIVATE FIRELINE

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL GARAGE
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER
RETAINING WALL

SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING
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Total Value

$45,000.00
$960,000.00

$50,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,057,362.22
$676,877.00

$36,105.80

$20,000.00

$3,637.00

$19,000.00

$350,000.00
$29,648.43
$5,315,609.61
$902,682.62
$500.00

$170,380.99
$150,000.00
$201,456.12
$62,062.65
$53,326.04
$17,547.00
$52,821.00

$15,000.00

$114,386.00



Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

*

4/1/2013 to 4/30/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE
STREET USE

SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
TANK

TANK FILL IN PLACE

TANK REMOVAL

TEMPORARY TENT

TEMPORARY USE

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES
WALK-IN COOLER

WALL SIGN

WATER SERVICE

Page 2 of 2

Total Issued

—_—— N W W N =

NN (O8]
[\SENUSIN S REN |

Grand Totals 389

08-May-13 12:04 PM

Total Value

$4,030.14

$336,482.00

$11,646,414.62



