Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

## 4/1/2013 to 4/30/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	<b>Total Issued</b>	<b>Total Value</b>
CRAL	ADULT FAMILY HOME INSPECTION FOR WABO	1	
CNST	ANTENNAS AND/ OR EQUIPMENT SHELTER	3	\$45,000.00
CNST	CHANGE OF USE	1	\$960,000.00
CNST	CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	1	
COMB	COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING	1	
CNST	COMMERCIAL ADDITION	1	\$50,000.00
CMAL	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	1	\$2,500.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	19	\$2,057,362.22
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	2	\$676,877.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	20	
CNST	DECK	5	\$36,105.80
CDEM	DEMOLITION	3	
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	26	
CNST	FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL	3	
CNST	GARAGE CONVERSION TO RESIDENTIAL USE	1	\$20,000.00
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	23	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	5	\$3,637.00
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SUPPRESSION	3	
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM	1	
CNST	MECHANICAL	6	\$19,000.00
CMEC	MECHANICAL	27	
CNST	MINOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	1	
CRAL	MULTI-FAMILY RE-ROOF	7	\$350,000.00
CNST	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	1	\$29,648.43
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	19	\$5,315,609.61
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	4	\$902,682.62
CPLU	PLUMBING	32	\$500.00
CNST	PRIVATE FIRELINE	2	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	6	\$170,380.99
CNST	REPAIR DAMAGE	1	\$150,000.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	26	\$201,456.12
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	2	\$62,062.65
CNST	RESIDENTIAL GARAGE	2	\$53,326.04
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	3	\$17,547.00
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	4	\$52,821.00
CNST	RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER	2	
CNST	RETAINING WALL	2	\$15,000.00
CNST	SIDE SEWER	6	
CNST	SIGNS - FREESTANDING	18	\$114,386.00

## **City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope**

08-May-13 12:04 PM

Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

4/1/2013 to 4/30/2013

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work		<b>Total Issued</b>	<b>Total Value</b>
CNST	STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE		1	
CNST	STREET USE		1	
CMEC	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT		2	
CNST	TANK		3	\$4,030.14
CNST	TANK FILL IN PLACE		3	
CNST	TANK REMOVAL		2	
CNST	TEMPORARY TENT		1	
CNST	TEMPORARY USE		1	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES		37	
CNST	WALK-IN COOLER		2	\$336,482.00
CNST	WALL SIGN		23	
CNST	WATER SERVICE		22	
		Grand Totals	389	\$11,646,414.62